
3175 Bass Pro Drive 
Grapevine, TX 76051 
(800) 288-1891

Sales Support
New Dealer Sales:
New Dealer Training:
Current Dealer Sales:

East Coast:
West Coast:

Current Dealer Training:

Customer Service
Placing Orders:

Marvin Salganov
Steve Cole 

Brad Liermann
Aron Crowley
Debbie Mitchell

(800) 288-1891

Technical Support
General Support: (800) 288-1891	
Submit a Warranty Claim: (800) 288-1891	
Request Technical Training: (800) 288-1891	

Marketing Support
General Support:

Lisa VanWyngarden

Dealer Tech Portal:
Dealer Dropbox:

Jill Marquard
No Password
No Password

Financing Assistance
Pure Water Partners

| msalganov@quenchwater.com
| scole@quenchwater.com
|
| bliermann@quenchwater.com
| acrowley@quenchwater.com
| dmitchell@quenchwater.com

| http://waterlogicdealerorders@quenchwater.com

| http://wltechsupport@quenchwater.com
| https://techportal.waterlogicdealers.com/
| https://www.waterlogicdealers.com/technical-training/

| lvanwyngarden@quenchwater.com
| jmarquard@quenchwater.com
| https://techportal.waterlogicdealers.com/
| https://bit.ly/wldropbox

| https://www.purewaterpartners.com/

Tubing, Parts & Tanks
Pure Water Components | https://www.pwcomponents.com/




